12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

26.

27.
28.
29.
30.

Holy Wednesday
Maundy Thursday

Good Friday

Holy Saturday

Easter Day

Easter Monday
Easter Tuesday
Easter Wednesday
Easter Thursday
Easter Friday
Easter Saturday

Low Sunday

mem Joyce Symcox
Feria

Feria

Feria

Feria

Feria/for Ukraine

Easter 111

Feria

S Anselm
Feria

S George
Feria

S Mark

Easter 1V

Feria
Feria
Feria
Feria

The Parish Churches of

S Philip and S Augustine and S Matthew

with S Mary the Virgin
Newcastle

Calendar for April 2026

Sung Mass at 7.30pm*

Sung Mass at 7.30pm* followed by Watch until
10pm

Watch from 8am until 2pm; Sung Mattins at 8am;
Stations of the Cross at 10am; Solemn Liturgy at

2pm*

Sung Mattins at 10am; Vigil and First Mass of
Easter at 7.30pm*

High Mass and Baptism at 10am™*; Solemn
Evensong and Benediction at 6.30pm*

Low Mass at 11am

Low Mass at 11.30am

Low Mass at 6.30pm

Low Mass at 9.45am

Low Mass at 11.30am

Low Mass at 10am

Mass at 9am; High Mass at 10.30am*; Solemn
Evensong and Benediction at 6.30pm*

Low Mass of Requiem at 7.30pm

Low Mass at 11.30am

Low Mass at 6.30pm

Low Mass at 9.45am

Low Mass at 11.30am

Low Mass at 10am*

Mass at 9am; High Mass at 10.30am*; Solemn
Evensong and Benediction at 6.30pm*

Low Mass at 7.30pm

Low Mass at 11.30am

Low Mass at 6.30pm

Low Mass at 9.45am

Low Mass at 11.30am

Sung Mass at 10am™*

Mass at 9am; High Mass at 10.30am*; Solemn
Evensong and Benediction at 6.30pm*

Low Mass at 7.30pm

Low Mass at 11.30am

Low Mass at 6.30pm

Low Mass at 9.45am

* Denotes a Mass which will be live-streamed



