



The Parish Churches of  
S Philip and S Augustine and S Matthew  
with S Mary the Virgin  
Newcastle

## Calendar for April 2026

1.	<u>Holy Wednesday</u>	<u>Sung Mass at 7.30pm*</u>
2.	<u>Maundy Thursday</u>	<u>Sung Mass at 7.30pm* followed by Watch until 10pm</u>
3.	<u>Good Friday</u>	<u>Watch from 8am until 2pm; Sung Mattins at 8am; Stations of the Cross at 10am; Solemn Liturgy at 2pm*</u>
4.	Holy Saturday	<u>Sung Mattins at 10am; Vigil and First Mass of Easter at 7.30pm*</u>
5.	<u>Easter Day</u>	<u>High Mass and Baptism at 10am*; Solemn Evensong and Benediction at 6.30pm*</u>
6.	Easter Monday	Low Mass at 11am
7.	Easter Tuesday	Low Mass at 11.30am
8.	Easter Wednesday	Low Mass at 6.30pm
9.	Easter Thursday	Low Mass at 9.45am
10.	Easter Friday	Low Mass at 11.30am
11.	Easter Saturday	Low Mass at 10am
12.	<u>Low Sunday</u>	<u>Mass at 9am; High Mass at 10.30am*; Solemn Evensong and Benediction at 6.30pm*</u>
13.	<i>mem Joyce Symcox</i>	Low Mass of Requiem at 7.30pm
14.	Feria	Low Mass at 11.30am
15.	Feria	Low Mass at 6.30pm
16.	Feria	Low Mass at 9.45am
17.	Feria	Low Mass at 11.30am
18.	Feria/for Ukraine	Low Mass at 10am*
19.	<u>Easter III</u>	<u>Mass at 9am; High Mass at 10.30am*; Solemn Evensong and Benediction at 6.30pm*</u>
20.	Feria	Low Mass at 7.30pm
21.	S Anselm	Low Mass at 11.30am
22.	Feria	Low Mass at 6.30pm
23.	S George	Low Mass at 9.45am
24.	Feria	Low Mass at 11.30am
25.	<u>S Mark</u>	<u>Sung Mass at 10am*</u>
26.	<u>Easter IV</u>	<u>Mass at 9am; High Mass at 10.30am*; Solemn Evensong and Benediction at 6.30pm*</u>
27.	Feria	Low Mass at 7.30pm
28.	Feria	Low Mass at 11.30am
29.	Feria	Low Mass at 6.30pm
30.	Feria	Low Mass at 9.45am

\* Denotes a Mass which will be live-streamed